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(2) −− SS scheduling
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(1) −− Proposed ERDBS scheduling
(2) −− SS scheduling

0 50 100 150 200 250 300
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Round trip time, RTT (ms)

P
la

yb
ac

k 
qu

al
ity

, P
S

N
R

 (
dB

)

Channel bandwidth = 670 KBits
Channel packet loss rate = 0.2
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(1) −− Proposed ERDBS scheduling
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Figure:  PSNR of "No Rate Control" vs. "Rate Control" (Lagrange iteration)
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Channel Rate = 19.20 Mbps
Turn around   = 360 sec
Prefetched    = 240 frames
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Avg. rate per frame  = 5.91K −− 27.72Kbps
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Channel Rate = 19.20 Mbps
Turn around   = 360 sec
Prefetched    = 240 frames
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Avg. rate per frame  = 5.91K −− 27.72Kbps
Time period  = 10000sec
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Channel Rate = 19.20 Mbps
Turn around   = 360 sec
Prefetched    = 240 frames
Total frames   = 240 K
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